
Pachet

I.D.: 65430609

Data
publicarii 17.01.22

Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul
estimativ: 1.189,50 RON - 1.189,50 RON

Descriere: 1 MOUSE PAD GEMBRID buc 1 12.61 12.61 2 BROASCA USA COMPLETA buc 2 134.45 268.91 3
DECAPSATOR buc 1 2.52 2.52 4 BIBLIORAFT PVC 8CM buc 8 6.30 50.42 5 DOSAR CARTON CU
CAPSE 1/1 DIV CULORI buc 25 2.52 63.03 6 DOSAR CARTON SINA LUNGA buc 100 0.84 84.03 7
TEXTMARKER SCHNEIDER JOB 4 CUL/SET buc 1 10.08 10.08 8 FOLII PROTECTIE 50 MICRONI Set
1 12.61 12.61 9 CREION MECANIC ROTRING 0.9 buc 1 10.08 10.08 10 MINA CREION 0.9 buc 3
2.94 8.82 11 STICK 32 GB buc 1 37.82 37.82 12 STAMPILA PRINTER 45 buc 1 63.03 63.03 13
PRIZA DUBLA IP44 buc 1 16.81 16.81 14 BROASCA USA TERMOPAN COMPLETA buc 3 147.06
441.18 15 LACAT VICTORY 50 MM buc 4 26.89 107.56
